Sailwave results for GrofSer Preis der Stehsegler at Segeberger Segel Club 2021
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GroRer Preis der Stehsegler

Segeberger Segel Club

Results are final as of 15:40 on November 14, 2021

Sailed: 8, Discards: 2, To count: 6, Entries: 18, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rating | R1

HelmName
Torsten Fildebrandt
Christoph Tromer
Volker Steenbock
Peter Buck

Johann Rathjen
Bjorn Sievers

Karsten Bohnsack

Dirk Jirgens
Jan Knecht

Peter Langer-
Langmaack

Carsten Henzel
Michael Blankenfeld

Jens Reimers

Detlef Koch

Bennet Henzel
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11.0
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R2
1.0
3.0
(4.0)
2.0

(8.0)
6.0
(13.0)

10.0
(14.0)
5.0

7.0
11.0
12.0

9.0

(19.0
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R3
(3.0)
1.0
4.0
2.0

6.0
(9.0)
7.0

(13.0)
8.0
11.0

(14.0)
10.0
5.0

12.0

(19.0
DNC)

R4 R5
2.0 1.0
1.0 2.0
3.0 4.0
(19.0 5.0
DSQ)

7.0 3.0
(10.0) 8.0
(9.0) 6.0
5.0 9.0
6.0 12.0
11.0 (13.0)
8.0 11.0
(12.0) 10.0
4.0 14.0
13.0 (15.0)
19.0 DNC | 7.0

R6 R7
1.0 1.0
(4.0) (4.0)
2.0 3.0
5.0 6.0
3.0 2.0
6.0 5.0
7.0 7.0
9.0 8.0
10.0 11.0
8.0 10.0
12.0 13.0
11.0 9.0
(19.0 (19.0
DNC) DNC)
13.0 12.0
19.0 DNF | 14.0

R8
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

5.0
6.0
7.0

(12.0)
(13.0)
9.0

8.0
10.0

19.0
DNC

11.0
14.0

Total | Nett

12.0
18.0
30.0
49.0

44.0
54.0
64.0

69.0
79.0
79.0

87.0
86.0

7.0

10.0
19.0
24.0

26.0
35.0
42.0

44.0
52.0
54.0

59.0
61.0

103.0 | 65.0

100.0/70.0
120.0 | 82.0

14.11.21, 16:15



Sailwave results for GrofSer Preis der Stehsegler at Segeberger Segel Club 2021

Rank | Segelnummer  Verein

16th | 2
17th | 421 WVM
17th | xx SSC

www.segebegersegelclub.de
info@segebegersegelclub.de
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HelmName
Kevin Lehmann

Jorg Voss

Kassian Jirgens

Rating  R1

(16.0)

(19.0
DNC)

(19.0
DNC)

R2 R3 R4

15.0 15.0 14.0
(19.0 19.0 DNC  19.0 DNC
DNC)

(19.0 19.0 DNC | 19.0 DNC
DNC)

R5
(16.0)

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

R6 R7
14.0 15.0
19.0 DNC | 19.0 DNC

19.0 DNC | 19.0 DNC

R8
15.0

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

Total | Nett
120.0| 88.0
152.0/114.0

152.0| 114.0
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